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8.- PRESSUPOST 
 
8.1.- AMIDAMENTS 
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8.2.- QUADRE DE PREUS I 
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8.3.- QUADRE DE PREUS II 
 

 

/  
- 

L'
au

te
nt

ic
ita

t d
'a

qu
es

t d
oc

um
en

t e
s 

po
t c

om
pr

ov
ar

 a
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

ve
is

.r
eu

s.
ca

t/c
ve

 m
itj

an
ça

nt
 e

l C
V

E
: 1

30
70

22
47

23
31

06
63

54
2 

 



/  
- 

L'
au

te
nt

ic
ita

t d
'a

qu
es

t d
oc

um
en

t e
s 

po
t c

om
pr

ov
ar

 a
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

ve
is

.r
eu

s.
ca

t/c
ve

 m
itj

an
ça

nt
 e

l C
V

E
: 1

30
70

22
47

23
31

06
63

54
2 

 



/  
- 

L'
au

te
nt

ic
ita

t d
'a

qu
es

t d
oc

um
en

t e
s 

po
t c

om
pr

ov
ar

 a
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

ve
is

.r
eu

s.
ca

t/c
ve

 m
itj

an
ça

nt
 e

l C
V

E
: 1

30
70

22
47

23
31

06
63

54
2 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

/  
- 

L'
au

te
nt

ic
ita

t d
'a

qu
es

t d
oc

um
en

t e
s 

po
t c

om
pr

ov
ar

 a
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

ve
is

.r
eu

s.
ca

t/c
ve

 m
itj

an
ça

nt
 e

l C
V

E
: 1

30
70

22
47

23
31

06
63

54
2 

 



8.4.- PRESSUPOST 
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8.5.- RESUM DEL PRESSUPOST 
 

 
 
 
8.6.- ÚLTIM FULL DEL PRESSUPOST 
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